South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 10:21:20 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2477 (Rat #0351, Act #0332 of 1986) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (H 2235)

A Bill to require employers who require prospective employees to complete a job training program prior to employment to
give notice to prospective employees prior to the beginning of the program if completion of the program does not guarantee
regular employment on a permanent basis and to prescribe the form of the notice.

02/27/85
03/06/85
03/07/85
03/12/85
03/12/85
01/29/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/19/86
03/04/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/18/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1000
Read second time HJ-1148

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1171

Introduced and read first time SJ-813

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-813
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-291
Read second time SJ-438

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-438

Read third time and enrolled SJ-553

Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-568

Reconsidered SJ-568

Amended SJ-568

Read third time SJ-568

Returned SJ-568

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-872

Ratified R 351

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/86

Act No. 332

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



