## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 10:21:20 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H\*2477 (Rat #0351, Act #0332 of 1986) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry *Similar (H 2235)* 

A Bill to require employers who require prospective employees to complete a job training program prior to employment to give notice to prospective employees prior to the beginning of the program if completion of the program does not guarantee regular employment on a permanent basis and to prescribe the form of the notice.

5		
02/27/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1000
03/06/85	House	Read second time HJ-1148
03/07/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1171
03/12/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-813
03/12/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-813
01/29/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-291
02/04/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-438
02/04/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-438
02/12/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-553
02/12/86	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-568
02/12/86	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-568
02/12/86	Senate	Amended SJ-568
02/12/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-568
02/12/86	Senate	Returned SJ-568
02/19/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-872
03/04/86		Ratified R 351
03/10/86		Signed By Governor
03/10/86		Effective date 07/01/86
03/10/86		Act No. 332
03/18/86		Copies available